TULOKSET

Jalkapallo 2018 / 3-4.lk POJAT

Alkusarjat (Alkulohkojen ykkdset jatkosarjaan)

LOHKO A

W-A1-W-A3 1-0
HaaA-Syv3 13-0
Syv3-W-Al 1-12
W-A3-HaaA 0-9
W-Al-HaaA 0-14
W-A3-Syv3 6-3
LOHKO C

Rau-Ter(Ter) 0-0
Ter(ter)-Puo 1-5
Puo-Rau 3-1
LOHKO E

Cygl-Cyg3 3-5
Cyg3-Han(United) 3-6
Han(United)-Cyg1l 1-5
LOHKO G

Lys- Y-M A 6-0
Y-MA-Y-MB 0-2
Y-M B - Lys 0-6

Jatkosarja (voittajat loppusarjaan)

Haa A-Vas(Pool) 5-6 rp. (2-2)
Puo-Nor 4-5rp. (2-2)
Loppusarja

Vas-Syv 0-4
Kultaottelu

Syv-Nor 4-3

Lopullinen jarjestys:

1. Syvélahti
2. Turun Normaalikoulu
3. Vasaramaéki

LOHKO B

W-A2-Syv4
HaaC-Haa
HaaB-W-A2
Syv4-HaaC
W-A2-HaaC
Syv4-HaaB

LOHKO D
Han(City)-Han(FC)
Han(FC)-Cyg2
Cyg2-Han(City)

LOHKO F
L-V(Mar)-Nor
Nor-Lau
Lau-L-V(Mar)

LOHKO H
Vas(Manu)-Vas(Pool)
Vas(Pool)-Kar
Kér-Vas(Manu)

Syv4-Lys
Han(City)-Cyg1l

Nor-Cyg

Pronssiottelu
Cyg-Vas

0-6
4-0

8-1
5-2
5-0
8-0
0-3
2-8
4-2
6-0
1-2

0-7

6-0

2-4rp. (2-2)



